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Medalists by Club 10 of 27 Events

Medal Event Agegroup Name YB Swimtime

ARGO Ujumisklubi

Gold 22. Men, 50m Freestyle YOB 2008 - 2009 HRJASTSJOV, Ilja 09 24.28
26. Men, 50m Backstroke YOB 2008 - 2009 TARASSOV, Matvei 08 29.53
24. Men, 50m Breaststroke YOB 2008 - 2009 HRJASTSJOV, Ilja 09 30.10
30. Men, 200m Medley YOB 2008 - 2009 HRJASTSJOV, Ilja 09 2:13.35
21. Women, 50m Freestyle YOB 2008 - 2009 KADEL, Regina 09 30.26
27. Women, 50m Butterfly YOB 2008 - 2009 KADEL, Regina 09 34.30
29. Women, 200m Medley YOB 2008 - 2009 KADEL, Regina 09 2:49.55

Silver 22. Men, 50m Freestyle YOB 2008 - 2009 TARASSOV, Matvei 08 25.01
26. Men, 50m Backstroke 2007 and older BOYKOV, Mark 07 28.73
26. Men, 50m Backstroke YOB 2008 - 2009 MALITSKI, Erik 08 30.60
28. Men, 50m Butterfly YOB 2008 - 2009 TARASSOV, Matvei 08 27.10
23. Women, 50m Breaststroke YOB 2008 - 2009 KADEL, Regina 09 40.44

Bronze 22. Men, 50m Freestyle 2007 and older BOYKOV, Mark 07 24.50
24. Men, 50m Breaststroke YOB 2008 - 2009 MALITSKI, Erik 08 32.01
24. Men, 50m Breaststroke YOB 2010 - 2011 POPOVITS, Anton 11 36.65
28. Men, 50m Butterfly 2007 and older BOYKOV, Mark 07 26.28
30. Men, 200m Medley YOB 2012 - 2013 KOEMETS, Pavel 12 2:56.90

Audentese Spordiklubi

Silver 21. Women, 50m Freestyle YOB 2010 - 2011 SUUROJA, Charlotte-Sophia 10 29.26
25. Women, 50m Backstroke YOB 2010 - 2011 JEFANOV, Maria Elizabeth 10 34.26
27. Women, 50m Butterfly YOB 2010 - 2011 SUUROJA, Charlotte-Sophia 10 31.33

Narva SK/Energia

Gold 30. Men, 200m Medley YOB 2010 - 2011 TSIKALJOV, Deniss 10 2:29.75
Silver 26. Men, 50m Backstroke YOB 2010 - 2011 TSIKALJOV, Deniss 10 30.80

24. Men, 50m Breaststroke YOB 2010 - 2011 TSIKALJOV, Deniss 10 36.51
28. Men, 50m Butterfly YOB 2010 - 2011 TSIKALJOV, Deniss 10 30.35

Bronze 26. Men, 50m Backstroke YOB 2008 - 2009 PAVLOV, Jevgeny 09 33.63

Paide Ujumisklubi

Silver 24. Men, 50m Breaststroke YOB 2008 - 2009 AROLD, Marten Erik 09 31.95
Bronze 30. Men, 200m Medley YOB 2008 - 2009 AROLD, Marten Erik 09 2:24.93

Spordiklubi Garant

Gold 26. Men, 50m Backstroke YOB 2010 - 2011 SERGEJEV, Ivan 10 30.54
28. Men, 50m Butterfly YOB 2010 - 2011 KORJAKIN, Matvei 10 28.93
21. Women, 50m Freestyle YOB 2010 - 2011 FJODOROVA, Jaroslava 10 28.89
27. Women, 50m Butterfly YOB 2010 - 2011 FJODOROVA, Jaroslava 10 31.24

Silver 22. Men, 50m Freestyle YOB 2010 - 2011 KORJAKIN, Matvei 10 27.59
30. Men, 200m Medley YOB 2008 - 2009 VASSENIN, Elissei 09 2:16.71
30. Men, 200m Medley YOB 2010 - 2011 KORJAKIN, Matvei 10 2:30.09

Bronze 26. Men, 50m Backstroke YOB 2012 - 2013 BURDAKOV, Ivan 13 36.32
28. Men, 50m Butterfly YOB 2008 - 2009 VASSENIN, Elissei 09 27.46
27. Women, 50m Butterfly YOB 2012 - 2013 KUZNETSOVA, Shantal-Fortuna 12 35.30
29. Women, 200m Medley YOB 2010 - 2011 FJODOROVA, Jaroslava 10 2:44.26
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Tuk

Gold 30. Men, 200m Medley 2007 and older TAMM, Kaspar 01 3:03.38
Silver 22. Men, 50m Freestyle 2007 and older VOOL, Mattias 05 23.52

24. Men, 50m Breaststroke 2007 and older VOOL, Mattias 05 30.45
28. Men, 50m Butterfly 2007 and older VOOL, Mattias 05 25.83

Ujumise Spordiklubi

Gold 22. Men, 50m Freestyle 2007 and older SIIM, Cevin Anders 97 22.83
22. Men, 50m Freestyle YOB 2010 - 2011 MICHELSON, Sebastian 10 26.48
22. Men, 50m Freestyle YOB 2012 - 2013 KOGER, Kristofer 12 30.09
26. Men, 50m Backstroke 2007 and older AROLD, Kaspar 05 28.49
26. Men, 50m Backstroke YOB 2012 - 2013 RAUDONEN, Stanislav 12 34.82
24. Men, 50m Breaststroke 2007 and older SIIM, Cevin Anders 97 29.46
24. Men, 50m Breaststroke YOB 2010 - 2011 ALTEBERG, Andrei 10 35.94
24. Men, 50m Breaststroke YOB 2012 - 2013 KESPERI, Richard 12 38.87
28. Men, 50m Butterfly 2007 and older SIIM, Cevin Anders 97 24.80
28. Men, 50m Butterfly YOB 2008 - 2009 TATTE, Markus 08 27.03
28. Men, 50m Butterfly YOB 2012 - 2013 PIRNIPUU, Ron Einar 12 33.88
30. Men, 200m Medley YOB 2012 - 2013 KESPERI, Richard 12 2:44.85
21. Women, 50m Freestyle 2007 and older AASMETS, Maria 93 29.52
25. Women, 50m Backstroke YOB 2010 - 2011 VILBORN, Freya Cornelia 11 33.42
23. Women, 50m Breaststroke 2007 and older PARISMAA, Anett 99 36.63
27. Women, 50m Butterfly 2007 and older AASMETS, Maria 93 29.85
29. Women, 200m Medley 2007 and older PARISMAA, Anett 99 2:45.32

Silver 22. Men, 50m Freestyle YOB 2012 - 2013 KESPERI, Richard 12 30.64
26. Men, 50m Backstroke YOB 2012 - 2013 KOGER, Kristofer 12 36.28
28. Men, 50m Butterfly YOB 2012 - 2013 KOGER, Kristofer 12 33.97
30. Men, 200m Medley YOB 2012 - 2013 PIRNIPUU, Ron Einar 12 2:50.42
23. Women, 50m Breaststroke YOB 2012 - 2013 ALGO, Marii 12 39.39
27. Women, 50m Butterfly 2007 and older PARISMAA, Anett 99 32.05
27. Women, 50m Butterfly YOB 2012 - 2013 PASLANE, Monika 13 34.12
29. Women, 200m Medley 2007 and older VAPPER, Helerin 91 3:01.22
29. Women, 200m Medley YOB 2010 - 2011 VILBORN, Freya Cornelia 11 2:39.64

Bronze 22. Men, 50m Freestyle YOB 2008 - 2009 TATTE, Markus 08 25.11
22. Men, 50m Freestyle YOB 2010 - 2011 SIRMAN, Georg 11 28.15
22. Men, 50m Freestyle YOB 2012 - 2013 GURBA, Jakob 12 30.65
26. Men, 50m Backstroke YOB 2010 - 2011 MICHELSON, Sebastian 10 32.26
24. Men, 50m Breaststroke 2007 and older AROLD, Kaspar 05 35.56
24. Men, 50m Breaststroke YOB 2012 - 2013 GURBA, Jakob 12 41.66
28. Men, 50m Butterfly YOB 2010 - 2011 MICHELSON, Sebastian 10 30.51
28. Men, 50m Butterfly YOB 2012 - 2013 OTTAS, Marten 13 35.35
30. Men, 200m Medley YOB 2010 - 2011 SIRMAN, Georg 11 2:37.41
21. Women, 50m Freestyle 2007 and older VAPPER, Helerin 91 31.88
21. Women, 50m Freestyle YOB 2010 - 2011 VILBORN, Freya Cornelia 11 29.44
23. Women, 50m Breaststroke 2007 and older VAPPER, Helerin 91 41.17
29. Women, 200m Medley YOB 2012 - 2013 ALGO, Marii 12 2:48.14

Ujumisklubi Briis

Gold 25. Women, 50m Backstroke YOB 2008 - 2009 SELL, Emilia 08 34.71
23. Women, 50m Breaststroke YOB 2008 - 2009 SELL, Emilia 08 37.97

Silver 25. Women, 50m Backstroke YOB 2012 - 2013 SELL, Simona 12 36.49
Bronze 21. Women, 50m Freestyle YOB 2012 - 2013 SELL, Simona 12 31.50



Splash Meet Manager, 11.77033 Registered to Ujumise Spordiklubi 3/24/2024 10:34 - Page 3

Tartu Tähed
Tartu, 23/3/2024

Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport

Gold 25. Women, 50m Backstroke 2007 and older MALING, Helena 05 33.93
Silver 21. Women, 50m Freestyle 2007 and older MALING, Helena 05 30.14

21. Women, 50m Freestyle YOB 2008 - 2009 KIMMEL, Kaisa-Eva 09 32.92
23. Women, 50m Breaststroke 2007 and older MALING, Helena 05 40.74

Bronze 27. Women, 50m Butterfly 2007 and older MALING, Helena 05 33.56

Yess

Gold 21. Women, 50m Freestyle YOB 2012 - 2013 KONT, Katriin 12 28.44
25. Women, 50m Backstroke YOB 2012 - 2013 RAUDVA, Arlene 12 33.92
23. Women, 50m Breaststroke YOB 2010 - 2011 MARAN, Meribel 11 36.08
23. Women, 50m Breaststroke YOB 2012 - 2013 KONT, Katriin 12 36.70
27. Women, 50m Butterfly YOB 2012 - 2013 RAUDVA, Arlene 12 33.97
29. Women, 200m Medley YOB 2010 - 2011 MARAN, Meribel 11 2:35.57
29. Women, 200m Medley YOB 2012 - 2013 RAUDVA, Arlene 12 2:44.21

Silver 24. Men, 50m Breaststroke YOB 2012 - 2013 REHK, Marten 12 41.61
21. Women, 50m Freestyle YOB 2012 - 2013 RAUDVA, Arlene 12 29.68
25. Women, 50m Backstroke YOB 2008 - 2009 VAHRUSHEV, Ida 09 38.18
23. Women, 50m Breaststroke YOB 2010 - 2011 ALL, Annabel 11 39.59
27. Women, 50m Butterfly YOB 2008 - 2009 MANNISTE, Anette 09 34.92
29. Women, 200m Medley YOB 2012 - 2013 KONT, Katriin 12 2:44.41

Bronze 25. Women, 50m Backstroke YOB 2010 - 2011 REBANE, Mia 10 35.44
25. Women, 50m Backstroke YOB 2012 - 2013 PARKEL, Karoliina 12 36.61
23. Women, 50m Breaststroke YOB 2008 - 2009 MANNISTE, Anette 09 41.52
23. Women, 50m Breaststroke YOB 2010 - 2011 SAHAKYAN, Nare 11 40.33
23. Women, 50m Breaststroke YOB 2012 - 2013 RAUDVA, Arlene 12 39.87
27. Women, 50m Butterfly YOB 2008 - 2009 VAHRUSHEV, Ida 09 40.09
27. Women, 50m Butterfly YOB 2010 - 2011 MARAN, Meribel 11 32.81

Yess

Bronze 26. Men, 50m Backstroke 2007 and older LEIB, Richard 04 30.37


